Rapidrop Global Ltd
T: +44 (0) 1733 847 510  F: +44 (0) 1733 553 958
e: rapidrop@rapidrop.com
w: www.rapidrop.com Page 1 of 10
Rapidrop Global Ltd reserves the right to change the design, materials and specifications without notice to continue product development
Data Sheet 7.22
Issue D
DS: 7.22

WRAS approval for valve body owned by Brandoni S.P.A
* Contact Rapidrop for dimensions
Single PDV System Ordering Codes
Sizes
Isolation Valve Actuator
Model Ordering Codes
mm Inch
DN25 1" Ball Valve RAS RDPDV-02-025BLV2
DN32 1 1/4" Ball Valve RAS RDPDV-02-032BLV2
DN40 1 1/2" Ball Valve RAS RDPDV-02-040BLV2
DN50 2" Ball Valve RAS RDPDV-02-050BLV2
DN50 2" Butterfly Valve RAS RDPDV-02-050V2
DN65 2 1/2” Butterfly Valve RAS RDPDV-02-065V2
DN80 3” Butterfly Valve RAM RDPDV-02-080V2
DN100 4” Butterfly Valve RAM RDPDV-02-100V2
DN125 5” Butterfly Valve RAM RDPDV-02-125V2
DN150 6” Butterfly Valve RAM+Gearbox RDPDV-02-150V2
DN200 8" Butterfly Valve RAM+Gearbox RDPDV-02-200V2
The above ordering codes include 1x electrically actuated isolation valve only.
Appropriate control box need to be ordered separately.
 B
 A
 D
 E
 F
 C
Multiple PDV System Ordering Codes
Sizes
Isolation Valve Actuator
Model Ordering Codes
mm Inch
DN25 1" Ball Valve RAS RDPDV-02-025BLV2SM
DN32 1 1/4" Ball Valve RAS RDPDV-02-032BLV2SM
DN40 1 1/2" Ball Valve RAS RDPDV-02-040BLV2SM
DN50 2" Ball Valve RAS RDPDV-02-050BLV2SM
DN50 2" Butterfly Valve RAS RDPDV-02-050V2SM
DN65 2 1/2” Butterfly Valve RAS RDPDV-02-065V2SM
DN80 3” Butterfly Valve RAM RDPDV-02-080V2SM
DN100 4” Butterfly Valve RAM RDPDV-02-100V2SM
DN125 5” Butterfly Valve RAM RDPDV-02-125V2SM
DN150 6” Butterfly Valve RAM+Gearbox RDPDV-02-150V2SM
DN200 8" Butterfly Valve RAM+Gearbox RDPDV-02-200V2SM
The above ordering codes include 1x electrically actuated isolation valve only.
Appropriate power supply unit and control box need to be ordered separately.
Rapidrop Global Ltd
T: +44 (0) 1733 847 510  F: +44 (0) 1733 553 958